Schiitzengesellschaft Reinach
Herbstschiessen

Rang Punkte

1 215.0
2 2130
3 2110
4 210.0
5 210.0
6 210.0
7 208.0
8 208.0
9 206.0
10  206.0
1" 206.0
12 205.0
13 204.0
14 204.0
15 204.0
16 204.0
17 204.0
18  203.0
19  202.0
20 202.0
21 202.0

22 201.0

23 2010
24 201.0
25 201.0
26 2010
27 201.0
28  200.0
29  200.0
30 200.0
31 200.0
32 199.0
33 199.0
34 198.0
35  197.0
36 1970
37 1970
38 197.0
39 1970
40 197.0
41 196.0
42 196.0

43  195.0
44 195.0
45 194.0
46  194.0

VereinsWK 3.3

Name / Vorname

Hunenberger Frédéric

Schumacher Patrick
Grun Daniel
Palombo Domenico
Stettler Thomas
Stegmuiller Rainer
Rippstein Richard
Meyer Kurt

Meyer Jirg
Gschwind Pascal
Gschwind René
Brodbeck Alfred
Banyay Laszlo
Cueni Pascal
Spichty Clive R.
Burli Josef

Muller Markus
Portmann Fridolin
Hageli Franz
Widmer Fred
Klicinovic Iwan
Gschwind Georges
Longhi Roland
Kehl Kurt

Wyssen Fritz
Gast Esther
Breitenmoser Paul
Borkeloh Friedel
Jmark Oswald
Marti Jorg

Fassler Alfred
Jauch Jréne
Munzinger Viktor
Joray Serge
Hammer Heinz
Hageli Peter
Hardegger Jurg
Nugel Nils

Wyss Martin
Schopfer Josef
Widmer Paul
Probst Heinz
Heyne Richard
Jauch Benedikt
Harisberger Walter
Sachs Bruno

Verein

Minchenstein, Schitzengesells
Hofstetten-Flih, Schitzengesell
Soyhieres, Société de tir
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellsc
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Muttenz, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen, Feldschitzen
Hofstetten-Flih, Schitzengesell
Hofstetten-Flih, Schiitzengesell
Wintersingen, Feldschitzenges
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Rdschenz, Schiitzen
Minchenstein, Militdrschiessver
Birsfelden, Schitzengesellschaf
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Hofstetten-Flih, Schitzengesell
Hofstetten-Flih, Schiitzengesell
Lausen, Schitzenverein
Pfeffingen, Feldschitzen
Hofstetten-Fliih, Schiitzengesell
Birsfelden, Schitzengesellschaf
Oensingen, Schiitzen
Melchnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden, Schitzengesellschaf
Oberwil BL, Schitzengesellscha
Arlesheim, Feldschitzengesells
Grellingen, Militéarschutzen
Pfeffingen, Feldschitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein
Hofstetten-Flih, Schitzengesell
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Oensingen, Schiitzen
Witterswil, Schiitzenbund
Emmen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hofstetten-Flih, Schiitzengesell
Hofstetten-Flih, Schutzengesell
Munchenstein, Militarschiessver
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Liestal, Schutzengesellschaft
Hofstetten-Fliih, Schiitzengesell
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Jg Kat

1960
1978
1966
1962
1969
1954
1942
1961
1960
1973
1944
1948
1951
1974
1949
1940
1958
1944
1951
1946
1976
1942
1962
1948
1955
1945
1949
1955
1949
1962
1933
1949
1963
1970
1954
1946
1956
1994
1958
1942
1944
1942
1973
1954
1952
1957
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2013
Festsieger Rangliste
Alle Gewehre

SpG Stich Preis
Std 99 58 58
Std 96 59 58
Std 94 57 60
Std 97 59 54
Std 97 55 58
Std 96 59 55
90 93 58 57
Std 93 58 57
Std 93 55 58
Std 92 59 55
FW 91 56 59
5703 93 56 56
90 93 56 55
90 93 55 56
Std 92 55 57
KA 91 57 56
90 90 59 55
FW 91 56 56
FW 93 54 55
90 92 56 54
90 91 56 55
FW 96 54 51
90 93 56 52

5703 92 54 55
5703 92 54 55
5703 90 56 55

90

90 54 57

5703 94 54 52

Std

90 56 54

5703 89 57 54
5703 89 55 56

90 89 56 54
5703 87 55 57
Std 87 54 57
90 91 55 51
5703 91 52 54
90 88 56 53
90 88 55 54

5703 87 55 55
5703 85 57 55
5703 91 53 52
5703 88 53 55
5703 8 51 56

90
90

87 55 53
92 54 48

5703 84 55 55



Schiitzengesellschaft Reinach

Herbstschiessen

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname
47  193.0 Blasi Max

48  193.0 Biittler Ueli

49 192.0 Schaffner Hans-Ulrich
50 192.0 Gysin Markus

51 192.0 Grossmann Hans

52 192.0 Nugel Volker

53 192.0 Honegger Veronika
54 192.0 Locher Bruno

55 190.0 Hasenfratz Kurt

56 190.0 Cadosch Monika
57 190.0 Gschwind Marcel

58 190.0 Hierholzer Robert
59 190.0 Windlin Arnold

60 189.0 Haring Werner
61 189.0 Franzoni Luca
62 187.0 Meier Andreas
63 186.0 Gerber Sascha
64 183.0 Carlen Markus
65 181.0 Gschwind Hugo
66 181.0 Muller Christian

67 178.0 Oser Felix

68 176.0 Rahal Bouchakour
69 174.0 Erb Heinrich

70 173.0 Kaiser Beatrice

71 173.0 Theiler Roger

72 158.0 Zehnder Fritz

VereinsWK 3.3

Verein

Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Neuendorf, Schiitzenverein Neu
Aedermannsdorf, Schiitzengese
Hersberg, Schutzengesellschaft
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Oensingen, Schiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Oensingen, Schitzen
Biel-Benken, Schitzengesellsch
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Hofstetten-Flih, Schiitzengesell
Obergdsgen, Schutzengesellsc
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Aesch BL, Schitzenclub
Oensingen, Schitzen
Arlesheim, Feldschitzengesells
Aesch BL, Schitzenclub
Biel-Benken, Schitzengesellsch
Hofstetten-Flih, Schiitzengesell
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Hofstetten-Flih, Schitzengesell
Munchenstein, Militarschiessver
Hofstetten-Flih, Schitzengesell
Hofstetten-Fliih, Schiitzengesell
Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellsch
Oensingen, Schitzen
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Jg Kat
1945 V
1957 S
1936 SV
1972 E
1959 S
1959 S
1967 S
1970 E
1943 SV
1982 E
1975 E
1961 S
1943 SV
1941 SV
1990 E
1980 E
1974 E
1945 V
1943 SV
1985 E
1958 S
1937 SV
1960 S
1969 E
1986 E
1938 SV

2013

Festsieger Rangliste

SpG
90
90

57 03

57 03
90

57 03
90
90

57 03
90
Std

57 03

90
90
90
90

57 03
90
90

57 02
90
90
90

90
84
91
91
88
88
88
87
92
90
88
87
86
84
82
86
83
88
82
80
77
75
77
82
69
81

Stich
53
55
54
50
55
53
52
54
48
50
53
50
49
55
55
52
49
44
48
52
51
50
49
46
53
35

Alle Gewehre

Preis
50
54
47
51
49
51
52
51
50
50
49
53
55
50
52
49
54
51
51
49
50
51
48
45
51
42



